Superintendent Compensation
Fiscal Year 2018 2019
Gregory M Newland (July 1 — June 30)

Annual Salary:
25 Vacation Days per fiscal year
12 Sick Days per fiscal year
3 Personal Leave Days per fiscal year

Unused Business Leave Paid
Total Salary

Fringe Benefits:

Employer Paid FICA

Employer Paid Retirement

Employer Paid Worker's Compensation
Health Insurance

Health Insurance Deductible
Vision/Dental (Self-Funded)
Life/Long-Term Disability Insurance

Total Benefits

Total Combined Salary and Benefits

$ 102,510

S 125

$ 102,635

7,852
26,870
298
15,375
2,160
2,000
525

wvunununvononon

wn

55,079

$ 157,714



