## Superintendent Compensation Fiscal Year 2018 2019 Gregory M Newland (July 1 – June 30)

Annual Salary:	\$ :	102,510
25 Vacation Days per fiscal year		
12 Sick Days per fiscal year		
3 Personal Leave Days per fiscal year		
Unused Business Leave Paid	\$	125
Total Salary	\$ :	102,635
Fringe Benefits:		
Employer Paid FICA	\$	7,852
Employer Paid Retirement	\$	26,870
Employer Paid Worker's Compensation	\$	298
Health Insurance	\$	15,375
Health Insurance Deductible	\$	2,160
Vision/Dental (Self-Funded)	\$	2,000
Life/Long-Term Disability Insurance	\$	525
Total Benefits	\$	55,079
<b>Total Combined Salary and Benefits</b>	\$ :	157,714